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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Eddie's Winner's Circle

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Patsfan4

Eddie's Winner's Circle

Dons Redskins

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Eddie's Winner's Circle

Dons Redskins

Matoaca Redskins

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Dons Redskins

Matoaca Redskins

Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Matoaca Redskins

Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Turn Your Head and Goff

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Turn Your Head and Goff
MonkeyBallz

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Turn Your Head and Goff
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Eddie's Winner's Circle

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Patsfan4

Eddie's Winner's Circle

Dons Redskins

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one

134.77
150.63
195.37
141.12

191.50
189.12
110.38
112.47

138.54
114.62
184.76
146.12

203.98
145.87
197.42
164.19

145.19
209.63
181.27
182.94

219.50
213.67
180.87
180.20

220.68
156.20
104.33
172.71

213.71
106.22
147.78
171.32

151.83
252.62
109.33
141.42

129.37

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Turn Your Head and Goff
Carry On W/O Le'Veon
Matoaca Redskins

Dons Redskins

MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff
Carry On W/O Le'Veon
Matoaca Redskins

Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff
Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Eddie's Winner's Circle
Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff

Dons Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Matoaca Redskins
Dons Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Patsfan4

Carry On W/O Le'Veon
Matoaca Redskins
Dons Redskins

Eddie's Winner's Circle

Turn Your Head and Goff
Carry On W/O Le'Veon
Matoaca Redskins

Dons Redskins

MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff
Carry On W/O Le'Veon
Matoaca Redskins

Patsfan4
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211.61
199.54
152.39
193.65

139.94
116.35
178.59
197.56

244.22
132.55
149.44
112.24

115.38
204.85
147.86
179.82

101.86
148.86
144.01
160.39

178.31
131.35
199.21
158.15

115.89
178.62
113.68
170.83

173.25
172.46
189.58
145.58

100.88
142.78
153.01
149.67

196.02
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Eddie's Winner's Circle
Dons Redskins
Matoaca Redskins

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Dons Redskins

Matoaca Redskins

Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Matoaca Redskins

Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Turn Your Head and Goff

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Turn Your Head and Goff
MonkeyBallz

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Matoaca Redskins

Patsfan4

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Dons Redskins

Eddie's Winner's Circle

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Dons Redskins

Matoaca Redskins

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Eddie's Winner's Circle
MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Dons Redskins

99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one
Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff

Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Eddie's Winner's Circle

150.10
196.35
190.87

244.02
161.38
183.85
168.02

169.96
166.94
106.20
216.53

195.85
117.99
136.95
154.05

138.01
208.58
166.89
169.80
114.88

152.75
177.59

98.73
158.59
124.77
129.18

192.08
136.81
216.15
124.12
189.17
167.71
138.59

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MonkeyBallz
Turn Your Head and Goff
Carry On W/O Le'Veon

Eddie's Winner's Circle
Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Turn Your Head and Goff

Dons Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Matoaca Redskins
Dons Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Patsfan4

* League Average

* League Average

Carry On W/O Le'Veon
Turn Your Head and Goff
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Carry On W/O Le'Veon
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Matoaca Redskins
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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129.62
182.11
158.29

148.99
141.35
150.36
202.13

171.09
115.80
228.77
180.83

200.96
126.31
131.95
148.93

161.27
161.27
170.61
152.67
168.70

149.15
167.74
144.81
144.81
144.81
144.81

200.47
170.64
170.64
170.64
170.64
170.64
170.64
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