

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	134.77	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	211.61
MonkeyBallz	150.63	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	199.54
Patsfan4	195.37	VS	Matoaca Redskins	152.39
Eddie's Winner's Circle	141.12	VS	Dons Redskins	193.65
	171.12	v3	Dons Redskins	130.03
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	191.50	VS	MonkeyBallz	139.94
Patsfan4	189.12	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	116.35
Eddie's Winner's Circle	110.38	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	178.59
Dons Redskins	112.47	VS	Matoaca Redskins	197.56
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	138.54	VS	Patsfan4	244.22
Eddie's Winner's Circle	114.62	VS	MonkeyBallz	132.55
Dons Redskins	184.76	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	149.44
Matoaca Redskins	146.12	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	112.24
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	203.98	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	115.38
Dons Redskins	145.87	VS	Patsfan4	204.85
Matoaca Redskins	197.42	VS	MonkeyBallz	147.86
Carry On W/O Le'Veon	164.19		Turn Your Head and Goff	179.82
Carry On W/O Le veon	104.19	VS	Tulli Tour Head and Goli	179.02
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	145.19	VS	Dons Redskins	101.86
Matoaca Redskins	209.63	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	148.86
Carry On W/O Le'Veon	181.27	VS	Patsfan4	144.01
Turn Your Head and Goff	182.94	VS	MonkeyBallz	160.39
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	219.50		Matoaca Redskins	178.31
		VS	Dons Redskins	
Carry On W/O Le'Veon Turn Your Head and Goff	213.67	VS		131.35 199.21
	180.87	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	
MonkeyBallz	180.20	VS	Patsfan4	158.15
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	220.68	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	115.89
Turn Your Head and Goff	156.20	VS	Matoaca Redskins	178.62
MonkeyBallz	104.33	VS	Dons Redskins	113.68
Patsfan4	172.71	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	170.83
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	213.71	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	173.25
MonkeyBallz	106.22	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	172.46
Patsfan4	147.78	VS	Matoaca Redskins	189.58
Eddie's Winner's Circle	171.32	VS	Dons Redskins	145.58
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	151.83	VS	MonkeyBallz	100.88
Patsfan4	252.62	vs VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	100.88
Eddie's Winner's Circle	109.33		Carry On W/O Le'Veon	142.78
Dons Redskins		VS	Matoaca Redskins	
DOUS REASKIUS	141.42	VS	Waluaca Reuskins	149.67
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	129.37	VS	Patsfan4	196.02

RealTime Fantasy Sports

FWC Fantasyballers

Eddie's Winner's Circle	150.10	VS	MonkeyBallz	129.62
Dons Redskins	196.35	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	182.11
Matoaca Redskins	190.87	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	158.29
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	244.02	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	148.99
Dons Redskins	161.38	VS	Patsfan4	141.35
Matoaca Redskins	183.85	VS	MonkeyBallz	150.36
Carry On W/O Le'Veon	168.02	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	202.13
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	169.96	VS	Dons Redskins	171.09
Matoaca Redskins	166.94	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	115.80
Carry On W/O Le'Veon	106.20	VS	Patsfan4	228.77
Turn Your Head and Goff	216.53	VS	MonkeyBallz	180.83
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	195.85	VS	Matoaca Redskins	200.96
Carry On W/O Le'Veon	117.99	VS	Dons Redskins	126.31
Turn Your Head and Goff	136.95	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	131.95
MonkeyBallz	154.05	VS	Patsfan4	148.93
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Matoaca Redskins	138.01	VS	* League Average	161.27
Patsfan4	208.58	VS	* League Average	161.27
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	166.89	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	170.61
Dons Redskins	169.80	VS	Turn Your Head and Goff	152.67
Eddie's Winner's Circle	114.88	VS	MonkeyBallz	168.70
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Dons Redskins	152.75	VS	Patsfan4	149.15
Matoaca Redskins	177.59	VS	Carry On W/O Le'Veon	167.74
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	98.73	VS	* League Average	144.81
Eddie's Winner's Circle	158.59	VS	* League Average	144.81
MonkeyBallz	124.77	VS	* League Average	144.81
Turn Your Head and Goff	129.18	VS	* League Average	144.81
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Dons Redskins	192.08	VS	Matoaca Redskins	200.47
99 Problems but a Fitz ain't one	136.81	VS	* League Average	170.64
Patsfan4	216.15	VS	* League Average	170.64
MonkeyBallz	124.12	VS	* League Average	170.64
Turn Your Head and Goff	189.17	VS	* League Average	170.64
Carry On W/O Le'Veon	167.71	VS	* League Average	170.64
Eddie's Winner's Circle	138.59	VS	* League Average	170.64